

M/S. RIGHTS POWER
C/O RIGHTS POWER
H NO 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4 TYPE B
DHURWA
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 35342908
Account No : 01502000013751 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 28/03/2010
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 200

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/03/2023

To : 07/03/2023

Statement of account

04/03/23	KAR KUMAR IMPS-306316342916-MANISH KUMAR-SBIN-XXXX XXX7833-EXP ADVANCE	0000306316342916	04/03/23	15,000.00		52,575.36
04/03/23	IMPS-306318326361-SOMNATH BHATTACHARYA-S BIN-XXXXXXXX5836-KOLKATA METRO ADVANCE	0000306318326361	04/03/23	10,000.00		42,575.36
03/23	0930100007034-TPT-EXP ADV-RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR	0000000220445320	05/03/23	10,000.00		32,575.36
06/03/23	IMPS-306508325765-DUDH NATH SAH C-CBIN-X XXXXX0200-BHALSWA SITE	0000306508325765	06/03/23	7,500.00		25,075.36
06/03/23	0930100007034-TPT-EXP ADV-RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR	0000000251559716	06/03/23	7,000.00		18,075.36
06/03/23	IMPS-306518966410-M S RIGHTS POWER-SBIN- XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX2739-INETIMPSS0040629560	0000306518966410	06/03/23		200,000.00	218,075.36
06/03/23	SANJAY SHARMA	N065232360505926	06/03/23	16,981.00		201,094.36
06/03/23	NILESH KUMAR	N065232360505930	06/03/23	3,384.00		197,710.36
06/03/23	ANUJ PRASAD	N065232360505932	06/03/23	12,725.00		184,985.36
06/03/23	DUDHNATH SAH	N065232360505933	06/03/23	6,859.00		178,126.36
06/03/23	VISHAL KUMAR	N065232360505935	06/03/23	9,933.00		168,193.36
06/03/23	MD ALAMGIR	N065232360505936	06/03/23	11,687.00		156,506.36
06/03/23	NILESH KUMAR	N065232360505949	06/03/23	8,278.00		148,228.36
06/03/23	VIDHUT S SOLUTION	N065232360505940	06/03/23	35,000.00		113,228.36
06/03/23	DUDHNATH SAH	N065232360505942	06/03/23	22,206.00		91,022.36
06/03/23	VISHAL KUMAR	N065232360505943	06/03/23	4,491.00		86,531.36
06/03/23	MD IRSHAD	N065232360505946	06/03/23	14,500.00		72,031.36
06/03/23	MD ALAMGIR	N065232360505948	06/03/23	4,879.00		67,152.36
06/03/23	SANTOSH KUMAR	N065232360505937	06/03/23	17,850.00		49,302.36
06/03/23	SHIVSAKTI ELECTRICAL	0000303066793173	06/03/23	20,000.00		29,302.36
07/03/23	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200024702842 -RI GHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L L	IB07180125388369	07/03/23		110,000.00	139,302.36
07/03/23	SK TALEP	N066232362412391	07/03/23	581.00		138,721.36
07/03/23	SK ENJAMUL	N066232362412398	07/03/23	290.00		138,431.36
07/03/23	SEKH MAJED	N066232362412401	07/03/23	290.00		138,141.36

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

